Gensler
Architect
One Beacon Street 3rd Floor
Boston  MA   02108
Telephone:  617.619.5700
Attn:   Stephen Newbold
GENSLER PROJECT NUMBER:
CBRE Project Name: Project Management

BMA 50003 UNIVERSAL HOST / WORK STATION
BMA 50007 CHECK DESK
XX XXXXX DESIGNATES UNIQUE MILLWORK NUMBERING SYSTEM
FOR ITEMS PROVIDED BY OWNER.
MILLWORK COMPONENT # MILLWORK COMPONENT DESCRIPTION
CH-5B TELLER CHAIR - ADA
CH-6 CONFERENCE ROOM
XX-XXX FURNITURE COMPONENTS
FURNITURE COMPONENT # FURNITURE COMPONENT DESCRIPTION
CH-7 STEELCASE WOOD GUEST SEATING
CH-12 BERNHARDT LOUNGE CHAIR
CH-17F STEELCASE COALESSE THREE SEAT SOFA
TB-7C BERNHARDT RECTANGULAR TABLE 2
WS-4A MONTAGE 8X10 WORKSATION
1
4
QUANTITY
8
5
1
1
4
NOTE: PROJECT MANAGER TO VERIFY ALL TYPES AND QUANTITIES OF MILLWORK AND FURNITURE COMPONENTS WITH STORE DESIGN. COORDINATE WITH VENDORS
BEFORE PLACING ORDER.
Gensler
One Beacon Street
Third Floor
Boston   MA   02108
Tel: 617.619.5700
Fax: 617.619.5701
© 2014 Gensler
Scale
Description
Project Number
Project Name
Seal/Signature
NOTE: EVERY KEY NOTE MAY NOT APPEAR ON THIS PAGE
KEY NOTES
GENERAL NOTES
As indicated
J